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ZDC TDC vs. ADC (run 18055142)
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Sat Feb 25 02:27:00 2017

, radφ
1.5− 1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1 1.5

ph
ys

∈

0.15−

0.1−

0.05−

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

, Yellow Forward (East)φSquare root asymmetry vs. 

 % 9.81±= 6.14  0) >
F

x, Y(NA
 % 0.1±= 58.2  YP

= 5.2/6 
df

n/2χ

 1.498± -0.748  =π + 
0

φ
 % 5.70±| = 3.57 phys∈|

) fit:
0

φ-φsin(|phys∈|

= 5.5/7 
df

n/2χ
 4.10 %± -1.32 =const 

, Yellow Forward (East)φSquare root asymmetry vs. 

, radφ
1.5− 1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1 1.5

ph
ys

∈

0.15−

0.1−

0.05−

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

, Yellow Backward (West)φSquare root asymmetry vs. 

 % 10.91±= 10.49  0) <
F

x, Y(NA
 % 0.1±= 58.2  YP

= 6.4/6 
df

n/2χ

 0.877± 2.852  =π + 
0

φ
 % 6.34±| = 6.10 phys∈|

) fit:
0

φ-φsin(|phys∈|

= 7.1/7 
df

n/2χ
 4.10 %± 1.97 =const 

, Yellow Backward (West)φSquare root asymmetry vs. 

, radφ
1.5− 1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1 1.5

ph
ys

∈

0.15−

0.1−

0.05−

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

, Blue Forward (West)φSquare root asymmetry vs. 

 % 10.72±= 17.98  0) >
F

x, B(NA
 % 0.1±= 59.3  BP

= 4.8/6 
df

n/2χ

 0.508± -0.318  =π + 
0

φ
 % 6.36±| = 10.66 phys∈|

) fit:
0

φ-φsin(|phys∈|

= 7.5/7 
df

n/2χ
 4.14 %± -1.20 =const 

, Blue Forward (West)φSquare root asymmetry vs. 

, radφ
1.5− 1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1 1.5

ph
ys

∈

0.08−

0.06−

0.04−

0.02−

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

, Blue Backward (East)φSquare root asymmetry vs. 

 % 15.41±= 1.79  0) <
F

x, B(NA
 % 0.1±= 59.3  BP

= 1.9/6 
df

n/2χ

 4.777± -3.012  =π + 
0

φ
 % 9.13±| = 1.06 phys∈|

) fit:
0

φ-φsin(|phys∈|

= 1.9/7 
df

n/2χ
 4.12 %± 0.30 =const 

, Blue Backward (East)φSquare root asymmetry vs. 

ZDC Single Spin Asymmetry (run 18055142)
Sat Feb 25 02:27:00 2017

ZDC Single Spin Asymmetry (run 18055142)


	run 18055142
	ZDC
	ZDC Towers
	ZDC Towers (zoomed)
	ZDC Towers Corrected
	ZDC E+W ADC Sum vs. BBC E+W ADC Sum
	ZDC TDC
	ZDC #DeltaTDC East
	ZDC #DeltaTDC West
	ZDC TDC vs. ADC
	ZDC Front vs. Back Sum
	ZDC SMD
	ZDC SMD Occupancy
	ZDC SMD Max XY
	ZDC SMD ADC East Vert
	ZDC SMD ADC East Horiz
	ZDC SMD ADC West Vert
	ZDC SMD ADC West Horiz
	ZDC SMD ADC East Vert Corrected
	ZDC SMD ADC East Horiz Corrected
	ZDC SMD ADC West Vert Corrected
	ZDC SMD ADC West Horiz Corrected
	ZDC Corrected SMD Sum vs. Tower Sum East
	ZDC Corrected SMD Sum vs. Tower Sum West
	ZDC DSM Earliest TDC
	ZDC DSM ADC > threshold
	ZDC DSM Truncated Sum
	ZDC ADC Sum vs. Pre-Post
	ZDC Tower ADC Pre-Post Correlation
	ZDC SMD ADC Pre-Post Correlation
	Highest strip for scalers
	Bunch crossing distribution
	ZDC Raw Asymmetry per Bunch Crossing
	ZDC Raw Asymmetry per Spin Combination
	ZDC Single Spin Asymmetry


